Anx - A - Attendance details

Annexure - A - Send Weekly

Details of labour charges

Name of contractor: HOME LINE INFRA

Company name: MRGV

Project name: BRGV i

Date’ 08 11 2020 b

Period From: 29.10.2020 To T 04.11.2020

S1. No. Work Type Worker Type Quantity Rate Amount

1:Civil work Mason 575.00 -

____ 2:Civil work Male helper 400.00 -
3:Civil work Female helper 350.00 -
4:RCC work Mason 550.00 -

_______ SiRCC work Male helper 400.00 -

_____ 6:RCC work Female helper - -

o 7:Earth work Mason -
8:Earth work Male helper 450.00 -
9:Earth work Female helper 400.00 -
O:Electrician Mason 550.00 -
1:iElectrician Male helper 400.00 -
3 =

Total -
Payment approved by MD:

Prepared by: MDs approval

Name Pushpalatha

Date  [05.11.2020

Asst. [
=."R

i

M. Pushpalatha

jtnecr



Anx - B - Hire charges

Annexure - B - Send Weekly

Details of hire charges

Name of contractor:

.’Home Line Infra :

Company name:

MRGV

Project name:

BRGV

Date:

05.11.2020

Period

From:

29.10.2020

To:

04.11.2020

Sl. No.

Equipment Type

Quantity

Rate

Units

Amount

NIL

Oi0iooi i oni vl i wing—

—
—

—
N

—
w

—
N

—
wn

—_—
N

—
~

—_—
o0

—
O

N
o

(3]
—

N
N

N
w

[\
S

[\
wn

Total

Payment approved by MD:

Prepared by:

MDs approval

Name

Pushpalatha

Date

05.11.2020

APPRO\/E J R\/

0 5 NOv 2010

T. MADHU
\PROJECT MANAG

ER B.R.G.V

7
{

S —

T\{! .

Certified by:

Pushpalatha

Acst, Engineer




Anx - C - Material received

{Annexure - C - send weekly

iDetails of magterial received

Name of contractor: HOMELINE INFRA
Company name: MRGV
Project name: BRGV
Date: 05.11.2020
Period From: 29.10.2020 To: 04.11.2020
S1. No. Material type Received date Inward no. Quantity Units Rate Amount
1:NIL
2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Total
Payment approved by MD: .
Prepared by: Ve Wy Approved by: MDs approval
Name [Pushpalatha | popll e e
Date 05.11.2020 { i LETLTICC DY,
I

W 0 5 NOV 2020

MADHU
UmOgmo_ MANAGER B.R.G.V





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

