## Anx - A - Attendance details

Annexure	- A - Send Weekly labour charges	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u>:</u>
Details of	labour charges				
Name of o	contractor:	HOME LINE INF	RA		
Company	name:	MRGV		:	:
Project na	ime:	BRGV		:	
Date:	: :	05.11.2020			
Date: Period		From:	29.10.2020	To:	04.11.2020
Sl. No.	Work Type	Worker Type	Quantity	Rate	Amount
	Civil work	Mason		575.00	-
2	Civil work	Male helper Female helper	-	400.00	-
3	Civil work	Female helper	-	350.00	-
4	RCC work	Mason	-	550.00	-
5	RCC work	Male helper	-	400.00	-
6	DCC work	Female helper	-	-	-
7	Earth work Earth work Earth work Electrician Electrician	Mason	-		-
8	Earth work	Male helper Female helper	-	450.00	-
9	Earth work	Female helper	-	400.00	-
10	Electrician	Mason	-	550.00	-
11	Electrician	Mason Male helper	-	400.00	-
12	÷		-		-
13	<u> </u>	:	:	:	-
14					-
15					-
16	:				-
17					-
18					-
19	:				_
20					-
	Total				-
	Payment approved by M	MD:			
Prepared					MDs approval
Name	Pushpalatha	<u> </u>			
Date	05.11.2020				





## Anx - B - Hire charges

nnexure -	B - Send Weekly		*****************************	***************************************	
Petails of hi Name of con	re charges		••••••		
lame of con	ntractor:	Home Line Infra		···	····
Company na Project nam Date:	ame:	MRGV		···•	
roject nam	ie:	BRGV		****	
Date:		05.11.2020			
Period	•••••	From:	29.10.2020	To:	04.11.2020
	•••••		27.10.2020		
Sl. No.	Equipment Type	Quantity	Rate	Units	Amount
1 N	NIL				-
2		***************************************		•••••	-
3	•	***************************************	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
4				···· <del>†</del>	····
5	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		•	···· <del>†</del>	
6	••••••		<b>!</b>		-
7				····•	
8			•		
9		••••••	<b>†</b>		····•
10	•••••			····•	
11	•••••			····•	····•
12			<b>!</b>		
13				····•	
14				···· <del>-</del>	
15					
16					-
17					-
18					-
19	}·····				
20	<b>,</b>				
20					
22					-
23	<u> </u>				-
23					-
25	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	-
					-
	Total				-
Description	Payment approved by MD:			<u> </u>	
Prepared	Dy.		-		MDs approval
Name	Pushpalatha				
Date	05.11.2020				





## Anx - C - Material received

		Date 0	Name P	Prepared by:	F	<u>ت</u>	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10	9		7	1,6	5	4	3	2	_	SI. No.	Period	Date	Project name	Company name	Name of contractor:	Details of	Annexure
		5.11.2020	Pushpalatha	\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.	Payment approved by MD:	Total																								NIL				me:	name:	ontractor:	Details of magterial received	Annexure - C - send weekly
T. MADHU	0 5 NOV 2020		APPROVED BY	عل هـــــ	1																										Material type						ived	kly
FARMAN COLD														,,,,						•											Received date	From:	05.11.2020	BRGV	MRGV	HOMELINE INFRA		
M. Pushpalatha Asst. Engineer		Germed by:	CHARLES THE PROPERTY OF THE PR																	(			•	•							Inward no.	29.10.2020	ļ			VFRA		
- O		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF	Approved by:																											Ouantity	To:						••••	
																															Units	04.11.2020						••••
				MDs approval																											Rate			,				
												•			}		- 1	-	-	-	- :				,			1	-		Amount							••••